
September 24, 2019

Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Dylan Taggart MS_Solon Springs 12:38.21   1
Tarver Sellwood MS_Solon Springs 13:15.32   2
Cole Giesregen MS_Drummond 13:27.7(< 5)   3
Gavin Stewart Ladysmith 13:30.93   4
Isaac Dickenson MS_Solon Springs 13:36.94   5
Timmy Meltz Ladysmith 13:37.95   6
Dane Prohaska Ladysmith 13:37.96   7
Seth Becker MS_Hayward 13:56.37   8
Louie Sonday MS_Washburn 13:57.78   9
Lawson Burkhart MS_Northwestern 14:01.99  10
Owen Hamholm Chetek/Weyerhaeus 14:15.810  11
Jacob Taggart MS_Solon Springs 14:23.511  12
Alec Halverson Esko 14:23.512  13
Clayton Bjork MS_Drummond 14:31.8(< 5)  14
Isaiah Ahlberg MS_Solon Springs 14:33.713  15
Elliot Rihn Chetek/Weyerhaeus 14:39.714  16
Carter Bechthold Lakeview Christian 14:44.115  17
Noah Loban Lakeview Christian 14:47.616  18
Hayden Mieritz MS_South Shore 14:53.117  19
Evan McConnell MS_Hayward 14:57.118  20
Braydon Hurtig Superior 15:04.319  21
Peyton Jardine MS_South Shore 15:07.920  22
Ethan Gamache Esko 15:08.821  23
Morgan Martens MS_Northwestern 15:09.222  24
Noah Nelson Chetek/Weyerhaeus 15:09.323  25
Oscar Danz MS_Northwestern 15:11.124  26
Julius Schaer Lakeview Christian 15:14.325  27
Austin Lahti MS_Northwestern 15:16.526  28
Sam Swanson MS_South Shore 15:18.527  29
Daniel Truchon MS_South Shore 15:21.428  30
Thomas Blong MS_Washburn 15:21.629  31
Eli Geidel MS_Hayward 15:48.230  32
Nathan Hjort Lakeview Christian 15:50.631  33
Victor Plante Hermantown 15:52.832  34
Jed Lovejoy MS_South Shore 15:55.533  35
Thomas Jerrell MS_Solon Springs 15:59.634  36
Tanner Carlson MS_Solon Springs 16:00.535  37
Alex Slivensky MS_Solon Springs 16:02.5(> 7)  38
Trevy Amundson MS_Northwestern 16:03.236  39
Landon Hernesman Hermantown 16:05.837  40
Cainen Raivala Superior 16:14.338  41
Nick Roatch MS_Solon Springs 16:16.4(> 7)  42
Carter Soltis Ladysmith 16:19.939  43
Julian Marinek Superior 16:20.640  44
Jayden Karren Superior 16:20.641  45
Dayton Schock MS_Mellen 16:21.642  46
Gus Josephson MS_Mellen 16:30.243  47
Mika McKercher MS_Solon Springs 16:33.6(> 7)  48
Jaxen Donohue Ladysmith 16:34.244  49
Joe Cekalla Esko 16:42.345  50
Joseph Jerrall MS_Solon Springs 16:42.7(> 7)  51
Ryder Hakseth Chetek/Weyerhaeus 16:45.946  52
Logan Poppe MS_Hayward 16:51.347  53
Tatum Sawyer Hermantown 16:56.548  54
Ethan Brown Chetek/Weyerhaeus 16:57.349  55
Sage Williams MS_Drummond 16:59.6(< 5)  56

Boys

Junior High 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Ben Schramm Esko 17:02.050  57
Hunter Mieritz MS_South Shore 17:02.051  58
Sam Fromm MS_Solon Springs 17:04.7(> 7)  59
Joel Barta Esko 17:06.152  60
Luke Sonday MS_Washburn 17:10.953  61
Samuel Nichols Chetek/Weyerhaeus 17:14.554  62
Preston McClimek Hermantown 17:14.655  63
Emmett Patel MS_Solon Springs 17:18.9(> 7)  64
Bridger Brilla MS_Northwestern 17:21.656  65
Alex Widiker Chetek/Weyerhaeus 17:23.357  66
Isaiah Basham Ladysmith 17:28.558  67
Cameron McKinney MS_Drummond 17:29.8(< 5)  68
Waylon Huset Chetek/Weyerhaeus 17:47.3(> 7)  69
Javier MS_Washburn 17:47.659  70
Zion Groothousen Ladysmith 17:49.260  71
Nicholas Lane Hermantown 18:04.361  72
Ethan Lindgren Esko 18:05.362  73
Tyson O'Bel MS_Hayward 18:20.163  74
Marshall Cooper MS_Hayward 18:23.064  75
Joe Froemel MS_Hayward 18:25.265  76
Jack Graddy Esko 18:26.866  77
James Cornell Esko 18:27.1(> 7)  78
Brayden Severin Superior 18:28.167  79
Cooper Antczak Chetek/Weyerhaeus 18:28.8(> 7)  80
Nathan Easty Lakeview Christian 18:32.568  81
Ty McDonald Hermantown 18:37.269  82
Jimmy Bartsch Hermantown 18:39.270  83
Brody Carlson MS_Solon Springs 18:53.1(> 7)  84
Brady Lahti MS_South Shore 19:05.871  85
Nolan Bird Superior 19:05.872  86
Carter Haveri MS_Washburn 19:06.873  87
Nick Goodreau Hermantown 19:09.0(> 7)  88
Tanner Homstad Hermantown 19:19.7(> 7)  89
Jacob Moen Chetek/Weyerhaeus 19:38.3(> 7)  90
Lowgan Kaseno MS_Mellen 19:44.074  91
Sam Liebart MS_Northwestern 19:49.875  92
Owen Nielcen MS_Northwestern 19:49.9(> 7)  93
Paul Cornell Esko 19:52.7(> 7)  94
Evan Sundell Hermantown 19:55.7(> 7)  95
Aiden Becker Chetek/Weyerhaeus 20:02.7(> 7)  96
Nicholas Winterscheidt Superior 20:11.076  97
Tommy Aho Hermantown 20:26.1(> 7)  98
Shylo Scott Esko 20:40.5(> 7)  99
Nolan Posewitz Ladysmith 21:47.8(> 7) 100
Graham Perala Hermantown 21:57.8(> 7) 101
Willow Macrum MS_Washburn 22:13.177 102
Jack Collins Hermantown 22:30.1(> 7) 103
Brady Groat MS_Hayward 22:34.8(> 7) 104
Gabriel Hanson MS_Hayward 22:36.1(> 7) 105
Drew Erickson Esko 23:07.6(> 7) 106
Caleb Anderson MS_Mellen 23:07.778 107
Wyatt Bergey MS_Mellen 23:17.379 108
Eddie Pudas MS_South Shore 23:49.7(> 7) 109
Frank Loew Chetek/Weyerhaeus 23:58.9(> 7) 110
Isaiah Kini Ladysmith 24:09.7(> 7) 111
Aaron Bailey Hermantown 24:32.9(> 7) 112
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September 24, 2019

Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Chris Bruzek Superior 24:58.3(> 7) 113
Tyson Keller Chetek/Weyerhaeus 25:33.6(> 7) 114
Damion Rhew Hermantown 36:40.8(> 7) 115
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September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3200m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

MS_Solon Springs Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 31
13:41.6Average Time:

Dylan Taggart 1 12:38.2   1     1 12:38.2
Tarver Sellwood 2 13:15.3   2     3 25:53.5
Isaac Dickenson 4 13:36.9   3     7 39:30.4
Jacob Taggart 11 14:23.5   4    18 53:53.9
Isaiah Ahlberg 13 14:33.7   5    31 1:08:27.6
Thomas Jerrell (34) 15:59.6   6 (65) 1:24:27.2
Tanner Carlson (35) 16:00.5   7 (100) 1:40:27.7
Alex Slivensky >  7 16:02.5   8 1:56:30.2
Nick Roatch >  7 16:16.4   9 2:12:46.6
Mika McKercher >  7 16:33.6  10 2:29:20.2
Joseph Jerrall >  7 16:42.7  11 2:46:02.9
Sam Fromm >  7 17:04.7  12 3:03:07.6
Emmett Patel >  7 17:18.9  13 3:20:26.5
Brody Carlson >  7 18:53.1  14 3:39:19.6

Ladysmith Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 97
14:44.2Average Time:

Gavin Stewart 3 13:30.9   1     3 13:30.9
Timmy Meltz 5 13:37.9   2     8 27:08.8
Dane Prohaska 6 13:37.9   3    14 40:46.7
Carter Soltis 39 16:19.9   4    53 57:06.6
Jaxen Donohue 44 16:34.2   5    97 1:13:40.8
Isaiah Basham (58) 17:28.5   6 (155) 1:31:09.3
Zion Groothousen (60) 17:49.2   7 (215) 1:48:58.5
Nolan Posewitz >  7 21:47.8   8 2:10:46.3
Isaiah Kini >  7 24:09.7   9 2:34:56.0

MS_Northwestern Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 117
15:08.4Average Time:

Lawson Burkhart 9 14:01.9   1     9 14:01.9
Morgan Martens 22 15:09.2   2    31 29:11.1
Oscar Danz 24 15:11.1   3    55 44:22.2
Austin Lahti 26 15:16.5   4    81 59:38.7
Trevy Amundson 36 16:03.2   5   117 1:15:41.9
Bridger Brilla (56) 17:21.6   6 (173) 1:33:03.5
Sam Liebart (75) 19:49.8   7 (248) 1:52:53.3
Owen Nielcen >  7 19:49.9   8 2:12:43.2

MS_South Shore Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 125
15:19.3Average Time:

Hayden Mieritz 17 14:53.1   1    17 14:53.1
Peyton Jardine 20 15:07.9   2    37 30:01.0
Sam Swanson 27 15:18.5   3    64 45:19.5
Daniel Truchon 28 15:21.4   4    92 1:00:40.9
Jed Lovejoy 33 15:55.5   5   125 1:16:36.4
Hunter Mieritz (51) 17:02.0   6 (176) 1:33:38.4
Brady Lahti (71) 19:05.8   7 (247) 1:52:44.2
Eddie Pudas >  7 23:49.7   8 2:16:33.9

Boys

Junior High 3200m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Chetek/Weyerhaeuser Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 142
15:33.6Average Time:

Owen Hamholm 10 14:15.8   1    10 14:15.8
Elliot Rihn 14 14:39.7   2    24 28:55.5
Noah Nelson 23 15:09.3   3    47 44:04.8
Ryder Hakseth 46 16:45.9   4    93 1:00:50.7
Ethan Brown 49 16:57.3   5   142 1:17:48.0
Samuel Nichols (54) 17:14.5   6 (196) 1:35:02.5
Alex Widiker (57) 17:23.3   7 (253) 1:52:25.8
Waylon Huset >  7 17:47.3   8 2:10:13.1
Cooper Antczak >  7 18:28.8   9 2:28:41.9
Jacob Moen >  7 19:38.3  10 2:48:20.2
Aiden Becker >  7 20:02.7  11 3:08:22.9
Frank Loew >  7 23:58.9  12 3:32:21.8
Tyson Keller >  7 25:33.6  13 3:57:55.4

Lakeview Christian Academy Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 155
15:49.9Average Time:

Carter Bechthold 15 14:44.1   1    15 14:44.1
Noah Loban 16 14:47.6   2    31 29:31.7
Julius Schaer 25 15:14.3   3    56 44:46.0
Nathan Hjort 31 15:50.6   4    87 1:00:36.6
Nathan Easty 68 18:32.5   5   155 1:19:09.1

MS_Hayward Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 165
15:58.6Average Time:

Seth Becker 7 13:56.3   1     7 13:56.3
Evan McConnell 18 14:57.1   2    25 28:53.4
Eli Geidel 30 15:48.2   3    55 44:41.6
Logan Poppe 47 16:51.3   4   102 1:01:32.9
Tyson O'Bel 63 18:20.1   5   165 1:19:53.0
Marshall Cooper (64) 18:23.0   6 (229) 1:38:16.0
Joe Froemel (65) 18:25.2   7 (294) 1:56:41.2
Brady Groat >  7 22:34.8   8 2:19:16.0
Gabriel Hanson >  7 22:36.1   9 2:41:52.1

Esko Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 180
16:04.6Average Time:

Alec Halverson 12 14:23.5   1    12 14:23.5
Ethan Gamache 21 15:08.8   2    33 29:32.3
Joe Cekalla 45 16:42.3   3    78 46:14.6
Ben Schramm 50 17:02.0   4   128 1:03:16.6
Joel Barta 52 17:06.1   5   180 1:20:22.7
Ethan Lindgren (62) 18:05.3   6 (242) 1:38:28.0
Jack Graddy (66) 18:26.8   7 (308) 1:56:54.8
James Cornell >  7 18:27.1   8 2:15:21.9
Paul Cornell >  7 19:52.7   9 2:35:14.6
Shylo Scott >  7 20:40.5  10 2:55:55.1
Drew Erickson >  7 23:07.6  11 3:19:02.7
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September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3200m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Superior Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 205
16:29.6Average Time:

Braydon Hurtig 19 15:04.3   1    19 15:04.3
Cainen Raivala 38 16:14.3   2    57 31:18.6
Julian Marinek 40 16:20.6   3    97 47:39.2
Jayden Karren 41 16:20.6   4   138 1:03:59.8
Brayden Severin 67 18:28.1   5   205 1:22:27.9
Nolan Bird (72) 19:05.8   6 (277) 1:41:33.7
Nicholas Winterscheidt (76) 20:11.0   7 (353) 2:01:44.7
Chris Bruzek >  7 24:58.3   8 2:26:43.0

MS_Washburn Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 222
16:41.0Average Time:

Louie Sonday 8 13:57.7   1     8 13:57.7
Thomas Blong 29 15:21.6   2    37 29:19.3
Luke Sonday 53 17:10.9   3    90 46:30.2
Javier 59 17:47.6   4   149 1:04:17.8
Carter Haveri 73 19:06.8   5   222 1:23:24.6
Willow Macrum (77) 22:13.1   6 (299) 1:45:37.7

Hermantown Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 233
16:50.8Average Time:

Victor Plante 32 15:52.8   1    32 15:52.8
Landon Hernesman 37 16:05.8   2    69 31:58.6
Tatum Sawyer 48 16:56.5   3   117 48:55.1
Preston McClimek 55 17:14.6   4   172 1:06:09.7
Nicholas Lane 61 18:04.3   5   233 1:24:14.0
Ty McDonald (69) 18:37.2   6 (302) 1:42:51.2
Jimmy Bartsch (70) 18:39.2   7 (372) 2:01:30.4
Nick Goodreau >  7 19:09.0   8 2:20:39.4
Tanner Homstad >  7 19:19.7   9 2:39:59.1
Evan Sundell >  7 19:55.7  10 2:59:54.8
Tommy Aho >  7 20:26.1  11 3:20:20.9
Graham Perala >  7 21:57.8  12 3:42:18.7
Jack Collins >  7 22:30.1  13 4:04:48.8
Aaron Bailey >  7 24:32.9  14 4:29:21.7
Damion Rhew >  7 36:40.8  15 5:06:02.5

MS_Mellen Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 316
19:48.2Average Time:

Dayton Schock 42 16:21.6   1    42 16:21.6
Gus Josephson 43 16:30.2   2    85 32:51.8
Lowgan Kaseno 74 19:44.0   3   159 52:35.8
Caleb Anderson 78 23:07.7   4   237 1:15:43.5
Wyatt Bergey 79 23:17.3   5   316 1:39:00.8

MS_Drummond Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Cole Giesregen <  5 13:27.7   1 13:27.7
Clayton Bjork <  5 14:31.8   2 27:59.5
Sage Williams <  5 16:59.6   3 44:59.1
Cameron McKinney <  5 17:29.8   4 1:02:28.9
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